
Summit AwanaGames™ 
  Team Member Roster Sheet

 *** PLEASE TURN THIS IN AT TEAM CHECK-IN ***

 Church Name/Team Name _________________________________________

 City, State _________________________________________

 Coach Name _________________________ Coach cell phone #___________________

 NAME
 HAS STUDENT COMPLETED 

THE CURRENT FAITH’S
FOUNDATION?*

 DOES THE STUDENT HAVE NON-MARKING
SHOES AND RULE BOOK COMPLIANT PANTS?**  DATE OF BIRTH***

G
I
R
L
S

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

G
U
Y
S

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

*FAITH’S FOUNDATIONS – Team member must have completed the current Faith’s Foundation.

**SHOES & PANTS – Shoes must be non-marking to protect the facilities we use from damage. Pants must be comply with the requirmments  in the rule book.

***DATE OF BIRTH –  Team member must be 9th to 12th graders and may not have reached their 19th birthday by September 1st  prior to Summit.

 Team Coach Signature

 Pastor/Commander Signature


